
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.0 322.5

2 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 239.0 250.0

3 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.0 250.0

4 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 250.0

5 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 229.0 242.5

6 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 291.0 197.5

7 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 234.0 190.0

8 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.0 190.0

9 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 244.0 185.0

10 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

11 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.0 0.0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.0 475.0

2 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 239.0 420.0

3 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 229.0 415.0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.0 360.0

5 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.0 327.5

6 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 291.0 290.0

7 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 244.0 280.0

8 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 202.5

9 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 234.0 142.5

10 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.0 0.0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.0 270.0

2 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 260.0

3 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 229.0 255.0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.0 250.0

5 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 239.0 247.5

6 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.0 200.0

7 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 244.0 167.5

8 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 291.0 165.0

9 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 234.0 157.5

10 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

11 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.0 0.0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.0 1067.5 10

2 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 239.0 917.5 8

3 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 229.0 912.5 6

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 256.0 860.0 4

5 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.0 717.5 2

6 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 712.5 1

7 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 291.0 652.5 0

8 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 244.0 632.5 0

9 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 234.0 490.0 0

10 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.0 0.0 0


